No. EDN-H(2)B(2)1/2020-Pro-JBT(TET)- Arts Directorate of Elementary Education Himachal Pradesh, Shimla-1

Dated:

Shimla-171001

Oct, 2022

CORRIGENDUM

Please read GSSS Domehar (Shimla) instead of GMS Domehar Distt Shimla against the name of Sh Dayal Singh ,JBT,GPS Phoulla,BEEO Nankhari Distt Shimla now promoted as TGT (Arts) appearing at Sr.No.61 order dated 10.10.2022 and further modify in this office order of even number dated 14.10.2022 &Sr.No.9.

Director of Elementary Education Himachal Pradesh. Endst. No. Even, Dated: Shimla-171001 the, Oct, 2022 Copy for information and further necessary action to:-प्राथमिक शिक्षा लिटेशालल (हि.इ.) 1. The concerned Deputy Director of Elementary Education, H.P. 2. The Heads of the above mentioned schools. 1 & OCT 2022 3. The individual concerned. 4. Nodal Officer IT (Internal) 5. Guard file. शिमला-1

Director of Elementary Education Himachal Pradesh No. EDN-H(2)B(2)1/2020-Pro-JBT(TET)- Arts Directorate of Elementary Education Himachal Pradesh, Shimla-1

Dated:

Shimla-171001 Oct, 2022

CORRIGENDUM

Please read GSSS Kalhog (Solan) instead of GSSS Kathog (Solan) against the name of Smt Madhu Bala, JBT, GPCS Kwarag, BEEO Kandaghat Distt Solan now promoted as TGT (Arts) appearing at Sr.No.11 order dated 10.10.2022 and further modify in this office order of even number dated 12.10.2022 & Sr.No.14.

				-	-	
		Director of Elementary Educatio				
			Н	imachal F	radesh.	
Endst. No.	Even,	Dated:	Shimla-171001	the,	प्राफीमत2022ा निदेशालय (हि.म.)	
Copy for information and further necessary action to:-					0.07 0000	
1. The concerned Deputy Director of Elementary Education, H					I.P. 14 OCT ZUZZ	
2. The Heads of the above mentioned schools.						
3. Th	e individual	concerned.			1.	
4. Nodal Officer IT (Internal)					शिमला-1	
5. Gu	lard file.				Lange and the second se	
					272 W A 11 1	

Director of Elementary Education Himachal Pradesh